SpinFlow® Microfiltration Product Catalog
Preparation, Separation, Filtration, Monitoring Products
Advanced tools for drug discovery and sample preparation
● 2mL, 15mL, 50mL Micro Centrifugal Filters
● 24-well, 96-well Micro-Filter plates
● Suitable for various application needs
Faster & Purer & Safer
TWO www.biocomma.com

1.Add an appropriate concentration of bacterial suspension to the filtration column (0.22 μm filter column):
Use a pipette to transfer 3 mL to each column and collect the filtrate (centrifugal filtration). Transfer 1 mL of the filtrate onto an agar
plate; the entire process must be performed in a biological safety cabinet under sterile conditions. Incubate the plate in a 28 ° C
constant temperature incubator for 48 hours and observe for colony formation and count colonies.
2.Competitive Product Comparison:
Use a syringe to take 3 mL of bacterial suspension and filter it through a syringe filter, then compare the collected filtrate.
3.Negative Control:Use sterile PBS buffer solution passed through the filter plate.
Negative Control:Use sterile PBS buffer solution passed through the filter plate.
4.High-Temperature and High-Pressure Sterilization Control:
Sterilize the sample liquid in a high-pressure steam sterilizer at 121 ° C for 25 minutes (the sample volume should be the same as
that of the 24-well Micro-Filter plate in section 3.1.2). Pour the sterilized sample onto an agar plate and incubate in a 28° C constant
temperature incubator for 48 hours to observe for colony formation and count colonies.
8  |  Microfiltration Product Catalog
Ordering Information
Item Number Description Packaging Specifications
FC0015-CA-22 Centrifugal Filters, 0.22μm Hydrophilic CA 2mL 50 sets/pack
FC0015-CA-45 Centrifugal Filters, 0.45μm Hydrophilic CA 2mL 50 sets/pack
FC0015-NY-22 Centrifugal Filters, 0.22μm Hydrophilic Nylon 2mL 50 sets/pack
FC0015-NY-45 Centrifugal Filters, 0.45μm Hydrophilic Nylon 2mL 50 sets/pack
FC0015-PES-H-22 Centrifugal Filters, 0.22μm Hydrophilic PES 2mL 50 sets/pack
FC0015-PTFE-22 Centrifugal Filters, 0.22μm Hydrophobic PTFE 2mL 50 sets/pack
FC0015-PTFE-45 Centrifugal Filters, 0.45μm Hydrophobic PTFE 2mL 50 sets/pack
FC0015-PTFE-H-22 Centrifugal Filters, 0.22μm Hydrophilic PTFE 2mL 50 sets/pack
FC0015-PTFE-H-45 Centrifugal Filters, 0.45μm Hydrophilic PTFE 2mL 50 sets/pack
FC0015-PVDF-22 Centrifugal Filters, 0.22μm Hydrophobic PVDF 2mL 50 sets/pack
FC0015-PVDF-45 Centrifugal Filters, 0.45μm Hydrophobic PVDF 2mL 50 sets/pack
FC0015-PVDF-H-22 Centrifugal Filters, 0.22μm Hydrophilic PVDF 2mL 50 sets/pack
FC0015-PVDF-H-22-S Centrifugal Filters, 0.22μm Hydrophilic PVDF, sterile 2mL 50 sets/pack
FC0015-PVDF-H-45 Centrifugal Filters, 0.45μm Hydrophilic PVDF 2mL 50 sets/pack
FC015-CA-22 Centrifugal Filters, 0.22μm Hydrophilic CA 15mL 50 sets/pack
FC015-CA-22-S Centrifugal Filters, 0.22μm Hydrophilic CA, sterile 15mL 50 sets/pack
FC015-PES-H-22 Centrifugal Filters, 0.22μm Hydrophilic PES 15mL 50 sets/pack
FC015-PVDF-22 Centrifugal Filters, 0.22μm Hydrophobic PVDF 15mL 50 sets/pack
FC015-PVDF-22-S Centrifugal Filters, 0.22μm Hydrophobic PVDF, sterile 15mL 50 sets/pack
FC015-PVDF-45 Centrifugal Filters, 0.45μm Hydrophobic PVDF 15mL 50 sets/pack
FC015-PVDF-H-22 Centrifugal Filters, 0.22μm Hydrophilic PVDF 15mL 50 sets/pack
FC015-PVDF-H-45 Centrifugal Filters, 0.45μm Hydrophilic PVDF 15mL 50 sets/pack
FC050-CA-22 Centrifugal Filters, 0.22μm Hydrophilic CA 50mL 50 sets/pack
FC050-CA-45 Centrifugal Filters, 0.45μm Hydrophilic CA 50mL 50 sets/pack
FC050-PES-H-22 Centrifugal Filters, 0.22μm Hydrophilic PES 50mL 50 sets/pack
FC050-PVDF-22 Centrifugal Filters, 0.22μm Hydrophobic PVDF 50mL 50 sets/pack
FC050-PVDF-45 Centrifugal Filters, 0.45μm Hydrophobic PVDF 50mL 50 sets/pack
FC050-PVDF-H-22 Centrifugal Filters, 0.22μm Hydrophilic PVDF 50mL 50 sets/pack
From the results, it can be seen that in the method control and negative control, none of the 5 samples from the Micro centrifugal
column showed colony growth; samples 1 and 2 from the needle filter did not show colony growth, while sample 3 exhibited 2 colonies.
The verification experiment for the filtration column was negative, while the verification experiment for the needle filter was positive.
Figure 1. Cultured at 28℃ for 48 hours Figure 2. Cultured at 28℃ for 48 hours

Binding High Protein Binding Resistant to Organic Solvents
Pore Size 0.22–1.2 µm 0.45 µm 0.45 µm 0.45 µm
Hydrophilic/
Hydrophobic Both Hydrophilic Hydrophobic Both
Non/Sterile Both Both Both Non-sterile
Plate Types R Series/NR Series/ONE Series R Series R Series R Series/NR Series/ONE Series
Category Removable Micro-Filter Plates Non-removable Micro-Filter Plates Integrated Micro-Filter Plates
Product Line R Series NR Series ONE Series
Filter Plate Color Transparent Transparent Transparent
Filter Plate Substrate Material PS PS PP
Flow Plate Material LEPE Transparent LDPE Semi-transparent /
Negative Pressure Device 009807-B/009807-R 009807-NB/009807-NR 009807-OB/009807-OR
Microfiltration Product Catalog  |  13
Ordering Information
Item Number Product Description Packaging Specifications
M0096-CA-45 96-well Micro-Filter Plates, 300μL, hydrophilic CA, 0.45μm 10 pieces/box
M0096-MCE-22 96-well Micro-Filter Plates, 300μL, hydrophilic MCE, 0.22μm 10 pieces/box
M0096-MCE-22-S 96-well Micro-Filter Plates, 300μL, hydrophilic MCE, 0.22μm, sterile 10 pieces/box
M0096-MCE-45 96-well Micro-Filter Plates, 300μL, hydrophilic MCE, 0.45μm 10 pieces/box
M0096-NL-22 96-well Micro-Filter Plates, 300μL, hydrophilic Nylon membrane, 0.22μm 10 pieces/box
M0096-PES-H-22 96-well Micro-Filter Plates, 300μL, hydrophilic PES, 0.22μm 10 pieces/box
M0096-PTFE-22 96-well Micro-Filter Plates, 300μL, organic PTFE, 0.22μm 10 pieces/box
M0096-PTFE-45 96-well Micro-Filter Plates, 300μL, organic PTFE, 0.45μm 10 pieces/box
M0096-PTFE-H-22 96-well Micro-Filter Plates, 300μL, hydrophilic PTFE, 0.22μm 10 pieces/box
M0096-PTFE-H-45 96-well Micro-Filter Plates, 300μL, hydrophilic PTFE, 0.45μm 10 pieces/box
M0096-PVDF-22 96-well Micro-Filter Plates, 300μL, organic PVDF, 0.22μm 10 pieces/box
M0096-PVDF-45 96-well Micro-Filter Plates, 300μL, organic PVDF, 0.45μm 10 pieces/box
M0096-PVDF-H-22 96-well Micro-Filter Plates, 300μL, hydrophilic PVDF, 0.22μm 10 pieces/box
M0096-PVDF-H-45 96-well Micro-Filter Plates, 300μL, hydrophilic PVDF, 0.45μm 10 pieces/box
SpinFlow® removable Micro-Filter Plates (R Series) consist of three parts: the filtration plate, membrane, and distribution plate. The
filtration plate is precisely injection molded from polystyrene and is compatible with various types and materials of filter membranes,
such as polyvinylidene fluoride (PVDF), mixed cellulose esters (MCE), and polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE). Each well of the plate is
individually sealed, allowing seamless integration with removable distribution plates. The easy-to-remove design of the distribution
plate is particularly suitable for experiments requiring observation of membrane structure, such as Elispot, PAMPA, and cell screening
(migration, invasion, or chemotaxis).
SpinFlow® R Series Micro-Filter Plates
Distribution Plate
Filtration Plate
Top Cover
14  |  Microfiltration Product Catalog
The SpinFlow® non-removable Micro-Filter Plates (NR Series) consist of a filter plate, membrane, and flow plate. The filter plate is
precision molded from polystyrene and is compatible with various types and materials of filter membranes, such as Polyvinylidene
Fluoride (PVDF), Mixed Cellulose Esters (MCE), and Polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE) Microfiltration membranes. Each hole in the plate
is individually sealed and combines with a removable flow plate for seamless integration. The flow plate is tightly welded to the filter
plate, specifically developed for high-throughput applications in automated workstations.
SpinFlow® NR Series Micro-Filter Plates
Ordering Information
Item Number Product Description Packaging Specifications
M0024-MCE-22-S 24-well Micro-Filter Plates, 7mL, hydrophilic MCE membrane, 0.22μm, with collection plate,
sterile 2 sets/box
M0024-MCE-45 24-well Micro-Filter Plates, 7mL, MCE membrane, 0.45μm, with collection plate 2 sets/box
M0024-NY-22-S 24-well Micro-Filter Plates, 7mL, hydrophilic nylon membrane, 0.22μm, with collection plate,
sterile 2 sets/box
M0024-PES-H-22 24-well Micro-Filter Plates, 7mL, hydrophilic PES membrane, 0.22μm, with collection plate 2 sets/box
M0024-PTFE-H-22-S 24-well Micro-Filter Plates, 7mL, hydrophilic PTFE membrane, 0.22μm, with collection plate,
sterile 2 sets/box
M0024-PVDF-22 24-well Micro-Filter Plates, 7mL, hydrophobic PVDF membrane, 0.22μm, with collection
plate 2 sets/box
M0024-PVDF-45 24-well Micro-Filter Plates, 7mL, hydrophobic PVDF membrane, 0.45μm, with collection
plate 2 sets/box
MN096-CA-22 Non-removable 96-well Micro-Filter Plates, hydrophilic CA, 0.22μm 10 pieces/box
MN096-CA-22-S Non-removable 96-well Micro-Filter Plates, hydrophilic CA, 0.22μm, sterile 10 pieces/box
MN096-CA-45 Non-removable 96-well Micro-Filter Plates, hydrophilic CA, 0.45μm 10 pieces/box